
 
 

 
 
 Term Dates 2019-2020 – HE courses 

Autumn 2019 
 
Induction (all students) 11-13 September 
  
Theatre Production    
FdA TTSM Year 1 Monday 16 September – Saturday 7 December 
FdA TTSM Year 2 / BA TTSM Year 3 / PgDip 
Theatre Costume 

Monday 16 September – Tuesday 10 December 

  
BA Acting   
Year 1 Monday 16 September – Saturday 7 December 
Year 2 Monday 16 September – Saturday 7 December 
Year 3 Monday 16 September – Tuesday 10 December 
  
MA Theatre Lab  
Year 1 Monday 16 September – Saturday 7 December 
 
Spring 2020 
  
Theatre Production    
FdA TTSM Year 1 Monday 6 January – Saturday 28 March 
FdA TTSM Year 2 / BA TTSM Year 3 / PgDip 
Theatre Costume 

Monday 6 January – Thursday 2 April 

  
BA Acting   
Year 1 Monday 6 January – Saturday 28 March 
Year 2 Monday 6 January – Saturday 28 March 
Year 3 Monday 6 January – Thursday 2 April 
  
MA Theatre Lab  
Year 1 Monday 6 January – Saturday 28 March 
 
Summer 2020 
  
Theatre Production    
FdA TTSM Year 1 Monday 20 April – Saturday 11 July 
FdA TTSM Year 2 / BA TTSM Year 3 / PgDip 
Theatre Costume 

Monday 20 April – Saturday 11 July 

  
BA Acting   
Year 1 Monday 20 April – Saturday 11 July 
Year 2 Tuesday 14 April – Saturday 11 July 
Year 3 Monday 20 April – Saturday 11 July 
  
MA Theatre Lab  
Year 1 – Term 3 Monday 20 April – Saturday 11 July 
Year 1 – Term 4 Monday 3 August – Saturday 26 September 

 



 
Term Dates 2019-2020 – MA Text & Performance and Foundation 
Course 
  
Autumn 2019  
  
Foundation    Induction 12-13 September 
 Monday 16 September – Saturday 7 December 
  
MA Text & Performance (Please also check Birkbeck term dates) 
 Monday 30 September – Saturday 14 December 
  
Spring 2020  
  
Foundation    Monday 6 January – Saturday 28 March 
  
MA Text & Performance Monday 13 January – Saturday 4 April 
  
Summer 2020  
  
MA Text & Performance Monday 20 April – Saturday 11 July 

 

http://www.bbk.ac.uk/about-us/term-dates

